
Unit： NTD'000

Month Sales Revenue YTD Sales Revenue YTD Sales Revenue YTD

1 1,347,661      1,347,661      985,589         985,589         1,480,381      1,480,381       

2 1,084,150      2,431,811      1,201,304      2,186,893      1,415,449      2,895,830       

3 1,359,122      3,790,933      1,386,900      3,573,793      1,640,544      4,536,374       

4 1,619,466      5,410,399      1,268,082      4,841,875      1,637,667      6,174,041       

5 1,683,225      7,093,624      1,247,913      6,089,788      1,633,100      7,807,141       

6 1,640,289      8,733,913      1,073,664      7,163,452      1,817,648      9,624,789       

7 1,620,940      10,354,853    1,094,051      8,257,503      1,586,565      11,211,354     

8 1,885,923      12,240,776    1,396,557      9,654,060      1,529,912      12,741,266     

9 1,678,546      13,919,322    1,491,814      11,145,874    1,497,170      14,238,436     

10 1,483,350      15,402,672    1,451,953      12,597,827    1,299,689      15,538,125     

11 15,402,672    1,233,538      13,831,365    1,183,195      16,721,320     

12 15,402,672    1,376,542      15,207,907    1,362,281      18,083,601     
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